
                                   SCHOLARSHIP- RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR 2017-18 

Name of the Scholarship Receipts Payments 

No. of 
Students  
Benefited Male  Female 

Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship 9206585.00 9206585.00 1147 713 434 

Adi- Dravida Welfare Scholarship 4185500.00 4185500.00 266 169 97 

A.D.Welfare H.E.Scholarship 888000.00 888000.00 111 63 48 

C.M Award 318000.00 318000.00 106 54 52 

PMSSS Jammu & Kashmir 
Scholarship  130150.00 130150.00 6 6 0 

Anna Award 60000.00 60000.00 6 4 2 

National  handicapped 
development 
 finance corporation scholarship 93000.00 93000.00 3 3 0 

Bright Student Award (GMA) 9000.00 9000.00 4 3 1 

Bright Student Award (BC) 39000.00 39000.00 13 8 5 

Nadar Mahajana sangam 
scholarship 3000.00 3000.00 1 1 0 

Tamil Nadu Newsprint and 
Paper Ltd. 10000.00 10000.00 1 0 1 

Total  14942235.00 14942235.00 1664 1024 640 

 

 

                                 SCHOLARSHIP- RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR 2016-17 
  

Name of the Scholarship Receipts Payments 

No. of 
Students  
Benefited Male  Female 

Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship 9610285.00 9610285.00 1180 754 426 

Adi- Dravida Welfare Scholarship 4635955.00 4635955.00 277 179 98 

A.D.Welfare H.E.Scholarship 808000.00 808000.00 101 57 44 

C.M Award 501000.00 501000.00 167 92 75 

PMSSS Jammu & Kashmir Scholarship  80000.00 80000.00 2 1 1 

Anna Award 30000.00 30000.00 3 1 2 

Sitaram  Jindal  Foundation  Scholarship 9600.00 9600.00 1 0 1 



National  handicapped development 
 finance corporation scholarship 67010.00 67010.00 2 2 0 

Bright Student Award (GMA) 8500 8500 5 3 2 

Bright Student Award (BC) 60000.00 60000.00 20 14 6 

Foundation for Academic Excellence & 
Access (FAEA) Scholarship 50000.00 50000.00 1 0 1 

Total  15860350.00 15860350.00 1759 1103 656 

 

 

                                  SCHOLARSHIP- RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR 2015-16 
  

Name of the Scholarship Receipts Payments 

No. of 
Students  
Benefited Male  Female 

Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship 8984515.00 8984515.00 1110 720 390 

Adi- Dravida Welfare Scholarship 4759025.00 4759025.00 296 177 119 

A.D.Welfare H.E.Scholarship 720000.00 720000.00 90 44 46 

C.M Award 540000.00 540000.00 180 97 83 

Anna Award 20000.00 20000.00 2 1 1 

Govt of Arunachal Pradesh 77000.00 77000.00 7 5 2 

Jammu & Kashmir Scholarship  12560 12560 1 1 0 

Sitaram  Jindal  Foundation  Scholarship 9600 9600 1 0 1 

National  handicapped development 
 finance corporation scholarship 63650.00 63650.00 2 1 1 

Bright Student Award 57000.00 57000.00 19 9 10 

Total  15243350.00 15243350.00 1708 1055 653 

 

 

                                     SCHOLARSHIP- RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015 
  

Name of the Scholarship Receipts Payments 

No. of 
Students  
Benefited Male  Female 



Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship 8546415.00 8515960.00 1054 690 364 

Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship 23910.00 7955.00 2 1 1 

Adi- Dravida Welfare Scholarship 4500915.00 4500915.00 285 180 105 

A.D.Welfare H.E.Scholarship 808000.00 800000.00 101 52 49 

C.M Award 552000.00 549000.00 184 110 74 

Govt of Arunachal Pradesh 
(paid to CIT Sandwich Polytechnic 
students Rs.37600/- ) 123200.00 123200.00 8 6 2 

Minority Merit Cum Means Scholarship 
(Last Year Sanctioned Amount) 357050.00 357050.00 18 12 6 

Minority Merit Cum Means Scholarship 901095.00 901095.00 31 18 13 

Bright Student Award 
(Gandhi Memorial Scholarship) 10500.00 10500.00 4 3 1 

National  handicapped development 
 finance corporation scholarship 99100.00 99100.00 1 0 1 

Total  15922185.00 15864775.00 1688 1072 616 

 

 

                                      SCHOLARSHIP- RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR 2013-2014 
  

Name of the Scholarship Receipts Payments 

No. of 
Students  
Benefited Male  Female 

Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship(Last Year Balance 
Amount) 129103.00 129103.00 34 20 14 

Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship (2011-12 Arrear 
Amount)  1150251.00 1150251.00 355 225 130 

Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship 7715870.00 7715870.00 932 610 322 

Adi- Dravida Welfare Scholarship 
(Last Year Balance Amount) 174075.00 174075.00 4 2 2 

Adi- Dravida Welfare Scholarship 4551300.00 4551300.00 269 170 99 

A.D.Welfare H.E.Scholarship 648000.00 648000.00 81 50 31 

C.M Award 576000.00 576000.00 192 116 76 

Govt of Arunachal Pradesh 132800.00 132800.00 11 7 4 

Minority Merit Cum Means Scholarship 
(Last Year Sanctioned Amount) 467920.00 467920.00 25 20 5 

Bright Students Award 
 (prize money Award) 60000.00 60000.00 10 1 9 

Bright Student Award 
(Gandhi Memorial Scholarship) 5000.00 5000.00 3 3 _ 



National  handicapped development 
 finance corporation scholarship 77250.00 77250.00 2 2 _ 

Foundation for Academic Excellence & 
Access (FAEA) Scholarship 15000.00 15000.00 1 _ 1 

Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Ltd. 
Scholarship 10000.00 10000.00 1 1 _ 

Total  15712569.00 15712569.00 1920 1227 693 

 

 

                                          COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , COIMBATORE-641014 
                                          SCHOLARSHIP- RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR 2012-2013 
  

Sl.No  Name of the Scholarship Receipts Payments 

No. of 
Students  
Benefited Male  Female 

1 
Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship 4097796.00 4097796.00 799 515 284 

A 
Backward/ Most Backward Class  
Welfare Scholarship (2010-11 ) 514363.00 514363.00 95 61 34 

2 Adi- Dravida Welfare Scholarship 3932365.00 3933865.00 246 176 70 

3 A.D.Welfare H.E.Scholarship 753000.00 753000.00 95 65 30 

A 
A.D.Welfare H.E.Scholarship 
Arrear Amount  90000.00 90000.00 90 65 25 

4 C.M Award 513000.00 513000.00 171 106 65 

5 
Bright Students Award 
 (prize money Award) 65000.00 65000.00 13 4 9 

6 
Bright Student Award 
(Gandhi Memorial Scholarship) 10300.00 10300.00 5 4 1 

7 Minority Merit Cum Means Scholarship 423350.00 423350.00 23 13 10 

8 
National Foundation for Teacher's  
Welfare Scholarship 5000.00 5000.00 1 _ 1 

9 
National  handicapped development 
 finance corporation scholarship 150980.00 150980.00 2 2 _ 

Total  10555154.00 10556654.00 1540 1011 529 

 


